 INCH-POUND
 MIL-PRF-49137/6F
 10 October 2014
 SUPERSEDING
 MIL-PRF-49137/6E
19 February 2009
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET
CAPACITORS, FIXED, ELECTROLYTIC (SOLID ELECTROLYTE), TANTALUM,

DC rated
voltage
(+85°C)
Nominal
capacitance
Dissipation
factor
(max)
DC leakage
(max)
+25°C
Case
size
 Volts µF % µA
CX-6A474- 2 .47 10 .5 A
CX-6A225- 2 2.2 10 .5 B
CX-6A106- 2 10.0 10 .5 C
CX-6B155- 3 1.5 10 .5 B
CX-6B685- 3 6.8 10 .5 C
CX-6B226- 3 22.0 10 1.0 D
CX-6B227- 3 220.0 15 9.0 G
CX-6C334- 4 .33 10 .5 A
CX-6C105- 4 1.0 8 .5 B
CX-6C475- 4 4.7 8 .5 C
CX-6C156- 4 15.0 8 1.0 D
CX-6C476- 4 47.0 8 2.0 E
CX-6C686- 4 68.0 8 3.0 F
CX-6D224- 6 .22 10 .5 A
CX-6D684- 6 .68 6 .5 B
CX-6D335- 6 3.3 6 .5 C
CX-6D106- 6 10.0 6 1.0 D
CX-6D336- 6 33.0 6 2.0 E
CX-6D476- 6 47.0 6 3.0 F
CX-6D157- 6 150.0 10 9.0 G
CX-6F154- 10 .15 10 .5 A
CX-6F474- 10 .47 6 .5 B
CX-6F225- 10 2.2 6 .5 C
CX-6F685- 10 6.8 6 1.0 D
CX-6F226- 10 22.0 6 2.0 E
CX-6F336- 10 33.0 6 3.0 F
CX-6F107- 10 100.0 8 9.0 G
CX-6H104- 15 .10 10 .5 A
CX-6H334- 15 .33 6 .5 B
CX-6H155- 15 1.5 6 .5 C
CX-6H156- 15 15.0 6 2.0 E
CX-6H226- 15 22.0 6 3.0 F
CX-6H686- 15 68.0 8 9.0 G
CX-6J104- 20 .10 6 .5 B
CX-6J154- 20 .15 6 .5 B
CX-6J224- 20 .22 6 .5 B
CX-6J105- 20 1.0 6 .5 C
CX-6J335- 20 3.3 6 1.0 D
CX-6J475- 20 4.7 6 1.0 D
CX-6J106 20 10.0 6 2.0 E
CX-6J156- 20 15.0 6 3.0 F
CX-6J476- 20 47.0 8 9.0 G
CX-6K684- 25 .68 6 .5 C
CX-6K225- 25 2.2 6 1.0 D
CX-6K685- 25 6.8 6 2.0 E
CX-6K106- 25 10.0 6 3.0 F
CX-6K336- 25 33.0 6 9.0. G
See footnote at end of table.
 3
MIL-PRF-49137/6F
TABLE I.  Styles CX06 and CX16 characteristics - Continued.

Dissipation
factor
(max)
DC leakage
(max)
+25°C
Case
size
 Volts µF % µA
CX-6M104- 35 .10 6 .5 C
CX-6M154- 35 .15 6 .5 C
CX-6M224- 35 .22 6 .5 C
CX-6M334- 35 .33 6 .5 C
CX-6M474- 35 .47 6 .5 C
CX-6M684- 35 .68 6 1.0 D
CX-6M105- 35 1.0 6 1.0 D
CX-6M155- 35 1.5 6 1.0 D
CX-6M225- 35 2.2 6 2.0 E
CX-6M335- 35 3.3 6 2.0 E
CX-6M475- 35 4.7 6 2.0 E
CX-6M685- 35 6.8 6 3.0 F
CX-6M106- 35 10.0 6 9.0 G
CX-6M156- 35 15.0 6 9.0 G
CX-6M226- 35 22.0 6 9.0 G
1/  Complete PIN will include additional symbols to indicate style and capacitance tolerance.
REQUIREMENTS:
 Dimensions and configuration:  See figure 1.
 Case:  Polyester sleeve and epoxy end filled or plastic encapsulated.